
North Shore knitters

This is an in-person event

Date  February 22, 2026 

Time  2:00 pm to 3:30 pm 

Location  1st floor program room (Thursdays) | 2nd floor boardroom (Sundays) 
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Event type   General  

Back to all events 

Event overview

February 22, 2026

2:00 pm to 3:30 pm

Join us at the library for an afternoon of knitting and socializing! North Shore knitters is a social group

of knitters, crocheters and other fibre crafters. Join us for a friendly time of skill-sharing and

conversation. Newcomers are always welcome!

The group typically meets on the first and third Thursdays, and second and fourth Sundays of each

month.

No registration required. Limited supplies are available, but participants are encouraged to bring their

own.

Questions? Please contact info@nvcl.ca or 604-998-3450.

Calendar

Share

Other Dates

Sunday, March 8, 2026 - 2:00 pm 

Sunday, March 22, 2026 - 2:00 pm 
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Sunday, April 12, 2026 - 2:00 pm 

Sunday, April 26, 2026 - 2:00 pm 

Sunday, May 10, 2026 - 2:00 pm 

Sunday, May 24, 2026 - 2:00 pm 

Sunday, June 14, 2026 - 2:00 pm 

Sunday, June 28, 2026 - 2:00 pm 

Sunday, July 12, 2026 - 2:00 pm 

Sunday, July 26, 2026 - 2:00 pm 
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